



\$~34

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 220/2017**

**SMT. SUSHILA DEVI** .....Plaintiff  
Through: Mr. Sanjeev K Bhardwaj and Ms.  
Aastha Bhardwaj, Advocates.

versus

**ATTAR SINGH & ORS** .....Defendants  
Through: None.

**CORAM:**  
**HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH**

% **ORDER**  
**16.04.2025**

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 28.07.2025.

**BY ORDER**

**(COURT MASTER)**

**APRIL 16, 2025/RW**